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Technical Specifications
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Recieve on DB9 Male

Transmit on DB9 Female
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Notice

The information contained in this document is
subject to change without notice. Smart-AVI makes
no warranty of any kind with regard to this material,
including but not limited to, implied warranties of
merchantability and fitness for any particular
purpose.

Smart-AVI will not be liable for errors contained
herein or for incidental or consequential damages in
connection with the furnishing, performance or use
of this material.

No part of this document may be photocopied,
reproduced or translated into another language with
out prior written consent from Smart-AVI.

For the complete manual, visit www.smartavi.com.
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TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER

Video
Input Interface HDMI (SingleLink)
Output Interface HDMI (SingleLink)
Resolution  up to 1920x1200
DDC     automatic learning from remote screen
HDCP transparent

Audio
3.5mm Jack
Bandwidth 15KHz
Signal level 0dB unbalanced
Input Impedance 10K ohms
Output Impedance 100 ohms
Software  Independent
Fiber LC to LC
      Multimode 50/125

Power
Requirements 5V DC  3A

RS232
Data up to 115,000
db9, Male for TX, female for RX
TXD, RXD and ground

IR transparent IR signal

Size: 6.625” W x 3.437” L x .75” H
Weight: 7oz.



Introduction
The FX-HDXPro range of products allows the extension
of a wide range of video and audio formats, RS232,
DVI-D, Audio and IR.

Features

What’s in the box?

FX_HDXPro
Please check the contents of the package before
beginning installation.
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1        FX-HDXPro Transmitter Unit                       HDX-PRO-TX

1        FX-HDXPro Receiver Unit                             HDX-PRO-RX

FX-HDPro

Transmitter

Receiver
RS232

RS232
DVI-2
Audio

STS Single LC to LC
Multimode Fiber

IR Emitter

IR w/ Remote

Connecting The Transmitter

Connecting The Receiver Connecting The Fiber
(the Transmitter TX to the Reciever RX)


